
ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND BRABANT-EST           Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                12-07-25  335 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:40 LACHER:06.50
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 24  9  338790 BE 101011324 11.34590 1188.8064    1 
   2 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  3  1  362538 BE 209848622 11.55050 1188.3245    2 
   3 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 13  3  357286 BE 202783224 11.50580 1187.1281    3 
   4 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 13  8       2 BE 202785324 11.52300 1181.1107    4 
   5 312117-68 GOFFIN ALEXIA         NETHEN   3  1  351475 BE 100826024 11.49230 1173.9965    5 
   6 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 13  6       3 BE 202788624 11.55310 1169.4485    6 
   7 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  3  363809 BE 209413824 12.01240 1168.3012    7 
   8 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13  2  337914 BE 105725623 11.40570 1161.4161    8 
   9 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  5  2  364409 BE 210650221 12.04090 1159.9841    9 
  10 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 10  2  353685 BE 106107923 11.55050 1159.3062   10 
  11 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 10  5       2 BE 106109523 11.55430 1156.9045   11 
  12 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  2  348269 BE 106305622 11.51120 1156.2716   12 
  13 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 14  2  357743 BE 204491723 11.59410 1155.1897   13 
  14 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  1       2 BE 209411824 12.05000 1154.9492   14 
  15 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  3  2       2 BE 210176224 12.04160 1153.5999   15 
  16 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 24 15       2 BE 101014724 11.44570 1148.6354   16 
  17 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 14  5       2 BE 211975322 12.01470 1147.4090   17 
  18 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 13 12       4 BE 202786524 12.01270 1147.1697   18 
  19 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 13  4       5 BE 202781424 12.01330 1146.8015   19 
  20 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 10  3       3 BE 106100723 11.58340 1146.2191   20 
  21 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 13  1       6 BE 206780723 12.02200 1143.9253   21 
  22 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 14 11       3 BE 205994824 12.03230 1141.5508   22 
  23 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  8  2  323718 BE 105354522 11.33391 1141.2519   23 
  24 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  8  5       2 BE 101043324 11.33441 1140.9167   24 
  25 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS 20  9  326049 BE 105396922 11.36309 1137.9823   25 
  26 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & MI VIEUX-G 10  5  323403 BE 100978024 11.34160 1137.6747   26 
  27 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 14  4       4 BE 211976822 12.04390 1136.9553   27 
  28 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS 20 14       2 BE 100962424 11.36469 1136.9241   28 
  29 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 13  5       7 BE 202781124 12.04190 1136.7071   29 
  30 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 14  1       5 BE 203892022 12.04490 1136.3534   30 
  31 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  5  4       2 BE 205274923 12.11170 1134.2294   31 
  32 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  7       3 BE 209411424 12.10550 1133.6557   32 
  33 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 24 13       3 BE 101006124 11.48560 1133.3296   33 
  34 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS 20 17       3 BE 100967224 11.37469 1132.9735   34 
  35 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 24  1  319744 BE 101054424 11.32300 1131.8372   35 
  36 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 14  8       6 BE 200913323 12.06220 1130.7860   36 
  37 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 24 20       4 BE 100584924 11.49410 1130.4933   37 
  38 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS 20  4       4 BE 105375523 11.38259 1130.4203   38 
  39 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 24  1       5 BE 114610122 11.49450 1130.2419   39 
  40 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 24  2       6 BE 105344923 11.49460 1130.1790   40 
  41 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  6       4 BE 209410424 12.11560 1130.0756   41 
  42 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  6  1  347977 BE 106255822 11.58120 1129.0623   42 
  43 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 24 19       2 BE 105455323 11.33130 1128.9731   43 
  44 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 24 11       7 BE 101005924 11.50220 1127.9214   44 
  45 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13  1       2 BE 105726923 11.49390 1127.6956   45 
  46 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 13 11       8 BE 202782824 12.07100 1126.4929   46 
  47 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 24  3       8 BE 105340323 11.51000 1125.5482   47 
  48 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 14  9       7 BE 200915223 12.08480 1122.1550   48 
  49 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 12 11  324880 BE 100992223 11.39310 1122.1461   49 
  50 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS 20 20       5 BE 100966724 11.41079 1119.9366   50 
  51 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 14  7       8 BE 200915023 12.09320 1119.5796   51 
  52 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 24 17       9 BE 101004224 11.53190 1116.9515   52 
  53 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 24 22      10 BE 100585924 11.53270 1116.4607   53 
  54 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 24 17       3 BE 105457223 11.36260 1116.2947   54 
  55 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 39 14  322697 BE 100933324 11.39350 1114.3494   55 
  56 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS 20  3       6 BE 113833217 11.42479 1113.5617   56 
  56 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS 20  7       7 BE 113400820 11.42479 1113.5617   56 
  58 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  8  1       3 BE 113473421 11.40531 1112.8728   58 
  59 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    3  1  338204 BE 105434619 11.54180 1111.4164   59 
  60 282273-03 LEFEVRE-DENIL         NETHEN   4  4  350770 BE 100895524 12.05520 1110.5002   60 
  61 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 14 12       9 BE 205991124 12.12090 1110.4858   61 
  62 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS 20  2       8 BE 113405820 11.43389 1110.3383   62 
  63 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  5  3       3 BE 205278223 12.18220 1109.7625   63 
  64 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD 14 13      10 BE 205995324 12.13140 1106.7639   64 
  65 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13  6       3 BE 105725723 11.55330 1105.9205   65 
  66 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE 15 10  332898 BE 101100024 11.51100 1105.3614   66 
  67 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & MI VIEUX-G 10  6       2 BE 100976824 11.42410 1104.9587   67 
  68 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 16  4  323434 BE 101112524 11.42570 1104.0587   68 
  69 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 13  7       9 BE 202788724 12.14120 1102.0543   69 
  70 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE 15  8       2 BE 105291923 11.52160 1101.3388   70 
  71 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 39 13       2 BE 100932524 11.43010 1101.2923   71 
  72 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE 15 12       3 BE 101037724 11.52170 1101.2781   72 
  73 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE 15  3       4 BE 101039124 11.52190 1101.1566   73 



  74 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS 20 18       9 BE 100961024 11.46089 1100.9652   74 
  75 282273-03 LEFEVRE-DENIL         NETHEN   4  3       2 BE 100894124 12.08450 1100.4549   75 
  76 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 24  7      11 BE 101009424 11.58020 1099.8485   76 
  77 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  5       2 BE 106085523 12.07000 1098.6404   77 
  78 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS 20 13      10 BE 100960424 11.46499 1098.4306   78 
  79 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    7  2  342380 BE 112495021 12.01429 1098.3751   79 
  80 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR   7  7  361888 BE 109145024 12.20010 1096.5749   80 
  81 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 39  2       3 BE 100931824 11.44340 1095.4973   81 
  82 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 24  4       4 BE 101051524 11.42010 1094.9512   82 
  82 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 24 24       5 BE 105450523 11.42010 1094.9512   82 
  84 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 24  9       6 BE 101055924 11.42070 1094.5764   84 
  85 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  4  3  351280 BE 100620924 12.10570 1094.5007   85 
  86 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 13 11       4 BE 100468224 11.58580 1093.6908   86 
  87 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR   7  6       2 BE 109141724 12.21020 1093.2071   87 
  88 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  7  7  342921 BE 100564824 12.03460 1092.9172   88 
  89 197173-69 PEETERS GASTON        TIENEN   8  6  364580 BE 206342324 12.23550 1091.8293   89 
  90 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  4       5 BE 209415424 12.23340 1090.6635   90 
  91 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS 20 15      11 BE 100960524 11.49159 1089.4993   91 
  92 312117-68 GOFFIN ALEXIA         NETHEN   3  2       2 BE 100820524 12.12390 1089.3383   92 
  93 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 16 15       2 BE 100981524 11.47020 1088.8812   93 
  94 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    7  3       2 BE 112497021 12.04399 1088.0778   94 
  95 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 24 24      12 BE 100584824 12.01280 1087.7247   95 
  96 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 16  3       3 BE 100988724 11.47340 1086.9295   96 
  97 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 10  4       4 BE 105303622 12.15260 1086.8125   97 
  98 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC 10  9       5 BE 100803424 12.15300 1086.5899   98 
  99 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  2       6 BE 209416924 12.25010 1085.9430   99 
 100 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  3  3       3 BE 202424323 12.23530 1085.8224  100 
 101 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  4       3 BE 106314422 12.11380 1082.8138  101 
 102 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 39  5       4 BE 100928324 11.48400 1080.4587  102 
 103 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE 15  2       5 BE 101099424 11.58150 1079.9611  103 
 104 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 39 29       5 BE 100930724 11.48540 1079.6153  104 
 105 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 39 15       6 BE 100929124 11.48560 1079.4949  105 
 106 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 24 12      13 BE 101011824 12.03530 1079.3501  106 
 107 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE 15  6       6 BE 105372623 11.58330 1078.9110  107 
 108 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  8  4       4 BE 106125019 11.50171 1078.0359  108 
 109 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 16  2       4 BE 100985824 11.50050 1077.8139  109 
 110 142499-06 OLIVIERS-DEVOS        KUMTICH  1  1  364173 BE 204190823 12.27560 1077.6475  110 
 111 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  3       4 BE 106361519 12.13270 1076.7321  111 
 112 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 39 17       7 BE 416629023 11.49430 1076.6735  112 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND BRABANT-EST           Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                12-07-25  16 JEUNES            Amateurs:2 LACHER:06.50
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 197173-69 PEETERS GASTON        TIENEN  13  7  364580 BE 208351625 12.13400 1126.4058    1 
   2 116015-03 VAN PARIJS ERWIN      OVERIJS  3  1  344677 BE 203029825 11.56550 1123.0312    2 
   3 197173-69 PEETERS GASTON        TIENEN  13  2       2 BE 208351325 12.37390 1048.6984    3 
   4 197173-69 PEETERS GASTON        TIENEN  13  4       3 BE 208350225 12.57120  992.8649    4 
   5 197173-69 PEETERS GASTON        TIENEN  13  1       4 BE 208352225 13.46440  874.8520    5 
   6 197173-69 PEETERS GASTON        TIENEN  13 12       5 BE 208351425 13.48450  870.6388    6 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND BRABANT-EST           Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                12-07-25  196 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:34 LACHER:06.50
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 18  3  338790 BE 101011324 11.34590 1188.8064    1 
   2 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 10  1  357286 BE 202783224 11.50580 1187.1281    2 
   3 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 10  6       2 BE 202785324 11.52300 1181.1107    3 
   4 312117-68 GOFFIN ALEXIA         NETHEN   3  1  351475 BE 100826024 11.49230 1173.9965    4 
   5 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 10  4       3 BE 202788624 11.55310 1169.4485    5 
   6 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  3  363809 BE 209413824 12.01240 1168.3012    6 
   7 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  1       2 BE 209411824 12.05000 1154.9492    7 
   8 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  1  1  362538 BE 210176224 12.04160 1153.5999    8 
   9 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 18  9       2 BE 101014724 11.44570 1148.6354    9 
  10 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 10  9       4 BE 202786524 12.01270 1147.1697   10 
  11 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 10  2       5 BE 202781424 12.01330 1146.8015   11 
  12 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD  5  2  357743 BE 205994824 12.03230 1141.5508   12 
  13 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  1  323718 BE 101043324 11.33441 1140.9167   13 
  14 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & MI VIEUX-G  6  1  323403 BE 100978024 11.34160 1137.6747   14 
  15 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  8  2  326049 BE 100962424 11.36469 1136.9241   15 
  16 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 10  3       6 BE 202781124 12.04190 1136.7071   16 
  17 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  7       3 BE 209411424 12.10550 1133.6557   17 



  18 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 18  7       3 BE 101006124 11.48560 1133.3296   18 
  19 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  8  5       2 BE 100967224 11.37469 1132.9735   19 
  20 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 14  1  319744 BE 101054424 11.32300 1131.8372   20 
  21 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 18 14       4 BE 100584924 11.49410 1130.4933   21 
  22 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  6       4 BE 209410424 12.11560 1130.0756   22 
  23 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 18  5       5 BE 101005924 11.50220 1127.9214   23 
  24 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 10  8       7 BE 202782824 12.07100 1126.4929   24 
  25 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  8  8       3 BE 100966724 11.41079 1119.9366   25 
  26 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 18 11       6 BE 101004224 11.53190 1116.9515   26 
  27 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 18 16       7 BE 100585924 11.53270 1116.4607   27 
  28 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 34 14  322697 BE 100933324 11.39350 1114.3494   28 
  29 282273-03 LEFEVRE-DENIL         NETHEN   3  3  350770 BE 100895524 12.05520 1110.5002   29 
  30 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD  5  3       2 BE 205991124 12.12090 1110.4858   30 
  31 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD  5  4       3 BE 205995324 12.13140 1106.7639   31 
  32 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE 10  5  332898 BE 101100024 11.51100 1105.3614   32 
  33 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & MI VIEUX-G  6  2       2 BE 100976824 11.42410 1104.9587   33 
  34 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 16  4  323434 BE 101112524 11.42570 1104.0587   34 
  35 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE 10  5       8 BE 202788724 12.14120 1102.0543   35 
  36 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 34 13       2 BE 100932524 11.43010 1101.2923   36 
  37 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE 10  7       2 BE 101037724 11.52170 1101.2781   37 
  38 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE 10  3       3 BE 101039124 11.52190 1101.1566   38 
  39 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  8  6       4 BE 100961024 11.46089 1100.9652   39 
  40 282273-03 LEFEVRE-DENIL         NETHEN   3  2       2 BE 100894124 12.08450 1100.4549   40 
  41 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 18  1       8 BE 101009424 11.58020 1099.8485   41 
  42 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  8  1       5 BE 100960424 11.46499 1098.4306   42 
  43 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR   4  4  361888 BE 109145024 12.20010 1096.5749   43 
  44 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 34  2       3 BE 100931824 11.44340 1095.4973   44 
  45 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 14  3       2 BE 101051524 11.42010 1094.9512   45 
  46 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 14  6       3 BE 101055924 11.42070 1094.5764   46 
  47 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          AUTRE-E  4  3  351280 BE 100620924 12.10570 1094.5007   47 
  48 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  5  3  337914 BE 100468224 11.58580 1093.6908   48 
  49 161960-67 LEROY FRERES          RACOUR   4  3       2 BE 109141724 12.21020 1093.2071   49 
  50 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  1  1  342921 BE 100564824 12.03460 1092.9172   50 
  51 197173-69 PEETERS GASTON        TIENEN   6  4  364580 BE 206342324 12.23550 1091.8293   51 
  52 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  4       5 BE 209415424 12.23340 1090.6635   52 
  53 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  8  3       6 BE 100960524 11.49159 1089.4993   53 
  54 312117-68 GOFFIN ALEXIA         NETHEN   3  2       2 BE 100820524 12.12390 1089.3383   54 
  55 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 16 15       2 BE 100981524 11.47020 1088.8812   55 
  56 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 18 18       9 BE 100584824 12.01280 1087.7247   56 
  57 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 16  3       3 BE 100988724 11.47340 1086.9295   57 
  58 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC  3  2  353685 BE 100803424 12.15300 1086.5899   58 
  59 282178-05 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  7  2       6 BE 209416924 12.25010 1085.9430   59 
  60 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 34  5       4 BE 100928324 11.48400 1080.4587   60 
  61 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE 10  2       4 BE 101099424 11.58150 1079.9611   61 
  62 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 34 26       5 BE 100930724 11.48540 1079.6153   62 
  63 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 34 15       6 BE 100929124 11.48560 1079.4949   63 
  64 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 18  6      10 BE 101011824 12.03530 1079.3501   64 
  65 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG 16  2       4 BE 100985824 11.50050 1077.8139   65 
  66 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD  5  5       4 BE 205995424 12.22210 1076.4044   66 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND BRABANT-EST           Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                12-07-25  139 VIEUX            Amateurs:32 LACHER:06.50
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  2  1  362538 BE 209848622 11.55050 1188.3245    1 
   2 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  8  2  337914 BE 105725623 11.40570 1161.4161    2 
   3 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  4  2  364409 BE 210650221 12.04090 1159.9841    3 
   4 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC  7  2  353685 BE 106107923 11.55050 1159.3062    4 
   5 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC  7  5       2 BE 106109523 11.55430 1156.9045    5 
   6 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  2  348269 BE 106305622 11.51120 1156.2716    6 
   7 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD  9  2  357743 BE 204491723 11.59410 1155.1897    7 
   8 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD  9  5       2 BE 211975322 12.01470 1147.4090    8 
   9 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC  7  3       3 BE 106100723 11.58340 1146.2191    9 
  10 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  3  1  357286 BE 206780723 12.02200 1143.9253   10 
  11 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  2  323718 BE 105354522 11.33391 1141.2519   11 
  12 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS 12  9  326049 BE 105396922 11.36309 1137.9823   12 
  13 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD  9  4       3 BE 211976822 12.04390 1136.9553   13 
  14 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD  9  1       4 BE 203892022 12.04490 1136.3534   14 
  15 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  4  4       2 BE 205274923 12.11170 1134.2294   15 
  16 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD  9  8       5 BE 200913323 12.06220 1130.7860   16 
  17 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS 12  4       2 BE 105375523 11.38259 1130.4203   17 
  18 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  6  1  338790 BE 114610122 11.49450 1130.2419   18 
  19 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  6  2       2 BE 105344923 11.49460 1130.1790   19 
  20 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  4  1  347977 BE 106255822 11.58120 1129.0623   20 
  21 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 10  8  319744 BE 105455323 11.33130 1128.9731   21 
  22 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  8  1       2 BE 105726923 11.49390 1127.6956   22 



  23 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  6  3       3 BE 105340323 11.51000 1125.5482   23 
  24 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD  9  9       6 BE 200915223 12.08480 1122.1550   24 
  25 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF  8  7  324880 BE 100992223 11.39310 1122.1461   25 
  26 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD  9  7       7 BE 200915023 12.09320 1119.5796   26 
  27 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 10  7       2 BE 105457223 11.36260 1116.2947   27 
  28 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS 12  3       3 BE 113833217 11.42479 1113.5617   28 
  28 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS 12  7       4 BE 113400820 11.42479 1113.5617   28 
  30 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  1       2 BE 113473421 11.40531 1112.8728   30 
  31 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    1  1  338204 BE 105434619 11.54180 1111.4164   31 
  32 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS 12  2       5 BE 113405820 11.43389 1110.3383   32 
  33 280052-13 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  4  3       3 BE 205278223 12.18220 1109.7625   33 
  34 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  8  6       3 BE 105725723 11.55330 1105.9205   34 
  35 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE  5  5  332898 BE 105291923 11.52160 1101.3388   35 
  36 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  5       2 BE 106085523 12.07000 1098.6404   36 
  37 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    7  2  342380 BE 112495021 12.01429 1098.3751   37 
  38 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 10 10       3 BE 105450523 11.42010 1094.9512   38 
  39 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    7  3       2 BE 112497021 12.04399 1088.0778   39 
  40 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRICK & C BEAUVEC  7  4       4 BE 105303622 12.15260 1086.8125   40 
  41 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  2  2       2 BE 202424323 12.23530 1085.8224   41 
  42 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  4       3 BE 106314422 12.11380 1082.8138   42 
  43 282520-56 TASSOUL PIERRE        CHASTRE  5  3       2 BE 105372623 11.58330 1078.9110   43 
  44 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  4       3 BE 106125019 11.50171 1078.0359   44 
  45 142499-06 OLIVIERS-DEVOS        KUMTICH  1  1  364173 BE 204190823 12.27560 1077.6475   45 
  46 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  5  3       4 BE 106361519 12.13270 1076.7321   46 
  47 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA  5  1  322697 BE 416629023 11.49430 1076.6735   47 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


